Crore thirty one lakhs twenty thousand seven hundred and thirty seven only)

and to upload the demand through online on Ministry's portal by generating challan

& transfer the f'unds through online only into Ad-hoc CAMPA accounts of Telangana.

2. The User Agency has to deposit an amount of Rs. 8.08541 Lakhs (Rupees Eight

lakhs eight thousand five hundred and forty one only) into the above said PD

Account of Forest Divisional Oflicer, Palonca.

The User agency is requested to make the payment against the demand notice raised and

furnish the details of payment along with the UTR number, date, and amount transferred etc., to